
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Not classified

DQ

DQ

No.

225

234

262

206

279

202

276

214

247

221

231

260

266

255

254

236

284

263

305

323

217

240

264

270

311

248

328

319

226

267

239

326

327

222

Name
Kyle Fowlie
Charlie Eastwood
Nicolas Picot
Philip Morin
Luke Varley
Edward Brand
Martin Henckel Mortensen
Petr Bezel
Glenn van Parijs
Jan Jonck
Pierce Lehane
Charlie Turner
Connor Jupp
Ludvig Morin
Oliver Norris
Jack Weprin
Antoine Lepesqueux
Tobias Holm
Xavier Pozzoli
Lucas Blazkowski
Maximilian Weinzierl
Eva Benes
Jules Cousin
Oliver Myers
Kevin Petit
Juuso Pykalainen
Christian Loft
Abdullah Al Rawahi
Jessica Backman
Michael Cool
Niklas Tiihonen
Vincent Fraisse

Dan Roeper
Harry Webb

Nat.

GBR

IRL

FRA

SWE

GBR

GBR

DNK

CZE

BEL

DNK

AUS

GBR

GBR

SWE

GBR

USA

FRA

DNK

FRA

FRA

AUT

FRA

FRA

GBR

FRA

FIN

DNK

OMA

SWE

BEL

FIN

FRA

USA

GBR

Chassis

Tonykart

Tonykart

Sodi

Alonso

Birel

Intrepid

Tonykart

MS Kart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Alonso

Tonykart

Tonykart

Kosmic

Tonykart

Alonso

Sodi

Tonykart

Kosmic

FA Kart

Alonso

Kosmic

FA Kart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Tonykart

Formula K

Sodikart

Birel

Tonykart

Race Team

Strawberry Racing

Strawberry Racing

Kart Pro Racing

Dan Holland Racing

KMS Hungary

Intrepid Driver Program

RS Competition

MS Kart Racing Team

Bouvin Power/Raw Racing

RS Competition

Dan Holland Racing

Protrain Racing

Coles Racing

RS Competition

RL Racing Dept UK Ltd

Dan Holland Racing

WINMAX Team

RS Competition

Sonic Racing Kart

DSS Kart

Dan Holland Racing

PKS

DSS Kart

Coles Racing

Malevaut Sport

MPT Racing

RS Competition

Msport Karting

Strawberry Racing

Bouvin Power

FK Racing Team AB Ltd

Ludo /Racing

KMS Hungary

Strawberry Racing

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

5

4

Total Tm

16:40.531

16:40.892

16:51.038

16:51.302

16:51.343

16:51.919

16:52.688

16:52.874

16:53.095

16:53.223

16:54.088

16:54.708

16:59.238

16:59.243

16:59.400

16:59.513

16:59.625

16:59.773

17:01.408

17:01.714

17:02.048

17:02.290

17:03.131

17:03.609

17:05.772

17:06.534

17:12.893

17:19.950

5:29.323

4:16.050

0.948

1.355

Diff

0.361

10.507

10.771

10.812

11.388

12.157

12.343

12.564

12.692

13.557

14.177

18.707

18.712

18.869

18.982

19.094

19.242

20.877

21.183

21.517

21.759

22.600

23.078

25.241

26.003

32.362

39.419

11 Laps

12 Laps

16 Laps

16 Laps

DQ

DQ

Best Tm

1:02.220

1:02.213

1:02.533

1:02.606

1:02.591

1:02.384

1:02.674

1:02.621

1:02.529

1:02.673

1:02.368

1:02.553

1:02.541

1:02.676

1:02.758

1:02.486

1:02.562

1:02.907

1:02.800

1:02.846

1:02.582

1:02.652

1:02.878

1:02.462

1:02.768

1:03.100

1:03.077

1:03.074

1:03.711

1:02.784

In Lap

6

8

5

7

6

4

6

11

6

8

8

8

6

9

8

6

4

5

6

8

4

11

5

8

4

9

8

10

5

4

0

0

0

0

km/h

86,500

86,509

86,067

85,966

85,987

86,272

85,873

85,946

86,072

85,874

86,294

86,039

86,056

85,870

85,758

86,131

86,027

85,555

85,701

85,638

85,999

85,903

85,594

86,164

85,744

85,293

85,324

85,328

84,475

85,722

-

-

-

-

Points

55

52

50

49

48

47

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

0

0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
No. 266 warning board

Margin of Victory

0.361

Ø km/h

86,066

Best Lap Tm

1:02.213

km/h

86,509

Best Lap by

234 - Charlie Eastwood
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Rotax Euro Challenge Salbris / FRA
Rotax Seniors

Final

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:33:19

Salbris 1,495 Km

08.09.2013 14:30

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Horst Seidel:                                                Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h


